Aakashdeep Sr. Sec School

Academic Calander 2025-26

April
Date Day Events

3rd April Thursday New Session Begins
10th April Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti
11th April Friday Jyotiba Phule Jayanti
12th April Saturday Hanuman Jayanti
14th April Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
18th April Friday Good Friday
22th April Tuesday World Earth Day
29th April Tuesday Parsuram Jayanti

May
5th to 8th May PT 1 Exam (Nur - 12th )
9th May Friday Ravindranath Tagore Jayanti
12th May to 14 June Summer Break

June
16th June Monday School will Reopen
215t June Saturday Yoga Day
28th June Saturday Teachers Workshop

: July
5th July . Saturday Song Comptition (Grade 6 to Grade 12 )
10th July Thursday Guru Purnima
19th July Saturday Bank Visit (Grade 1 to Grade 5)
26th July Saturday Act Play (Grade 1 to Grade 5)
Mehendi Making Comption (6 to 12)
August
2nd August Saturday PTM (Nur to 12th )
4th Aug to 8th Aug PT 2 Exam (Nur - 12th )
9th Aug Saturday Rakashbandhan Holiday
14th August Thursday Patriotic songs Comp (Nur to 12)
15th August Friday Independace Day
16th August Saturday Janmansthmi Celebration
27th August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
29th August Friday National Sports Day
30th August Saturday PTM (Nur to 12th )
' September
2nd Sept Tuesday Baba Ramdev Jayanti
5th Sept Friday Teachers Day
13th Sept Saturday Hindi Speech Comp (14th Sept Hindi Diwas )
22th Sept Monday Navratri Ishtapna
27th Sept Saturday Picnic (Nur to Grade 5)
October

2nd Oct Thursday Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra Holiday
4th Oct Saturday Quiz Comp (1st - 12th )
11th Oct Saturday Fancy Dress Comp (Nur - 8)
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17th & 18th Oct

Friday & Satudray School Sports Meet 2025
20th Oct to 25th Oct Monday to Satuday Dipawali Holidays
31st Oct Friday Sardar Patel Jayanti
November
3rd Nov to 13 Nov Halfyealy Exams
14th Nov Friday Childrens Day
17th to 22nd Nov 1 st Pre Board (Grade 10 & Grade 12)
22th Nov Saturday Inter Class Football Match (1 to 5) (6 to 9)
26th Nov Wednesday Constitution Day
December

1st Dec Monday World Unity Day
25th Dec to 7th Jan Winter Break

January
8th Jan Wednesday School will Reopen
8th Jan to 13th Jan 1 st Pre Board (Grade 10 & Grade 12)
14th Jan Tuesday Makarshankarti
23rd Jan Thursday Netaji Subhash Chandra Boss Jayanti
26th Jan Saturday Republic day

Febuary
2nd Feb to 5th Feb PT 3 Exam (Nur -12)
16th Feb Monday Mahashivratri

March
4th March to 7th March Holi Holidays
9th March to 21 March Final Exam (Nur to 12)
25th March Result
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